UNIVERSAL WALL BATH SPOUT

),

Ideal Standard

BD973XX

G1/2

189

@20

32

300
180

For XX:

AA=chrome

XGs=silk black

Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Connection nipple A861437-NU 1 Set
2 Escutcheon A861434XX 1 Pcs.
3 Screw M4x4 A962270NU 1 Pcs.
4 Spout L180mm A861431XX 1 Set
5 Flow straight M16.5x1 B960500NU 1 Pcs.
6 Key for stream regulator ~ A960196NU* 1 Set
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